SMART’s microSD memory card product
is fully SD compliant. Available with SLC or
MLC Flash options, SMART’s microSD cards
are offered in commercial and industrial
temperature versions in densities up to 64GB.
The microSD card is specifically designed
to meet strict industrial operating and
environmental requirements.

8GB to 64GB 75MB/s 17MB/s
©2015. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property
of their respective companies. 12.02.15/microSD/Rev.1
Specifications Ordering Information
Part Number Density Speed Class
microSD SLC Extended (-25°C to +85°C)
SH9UD001GPHF9SE11 1GB Class 6
SH9UD002GPHF9SE11 2GB Class 6
SH9UD004GPHF9SE11 4GB Class 10
microSD SLC Industrial Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
SH9UD001GPHF9SI11 1GB Class 6
SH9UD002GPHF9SI11 2GB Class 6
SH9UD004GPHF9SI11 4GB Class 10
microSD MLC Commercial Grade (0°C to +70°C)
SS9UD008GPHECMC21 8GB Class 10
SS9UD016GPHECMC21 16GB Class 10
SS9UD032GPHECMC21 32GB Class 10
SS9UD064GPHECMC21 64GB Class 10
microSD MLC Industrial Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
SS9UD008GPHECMI21 8GB Class 10
SS9UD016GPHECMI21 16GB Class 10
SS9UD032GPHECMI21 32GB Class 10
SS9UD064GPHECMI21 64GB Class 10
SLC microSD MLC microSD
Performance
Read (maximum) 21MB/s 75MB/s
Write (maximum) 18MB/s 17MB/s